Tr Shiftlog

metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

# Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

1 181

2 180

3 179

4 178

5 177

6 176

7 175

8 174

9 173

10 172

11 171

12 170

4

2023-11-
08
09:20:02

2023-11-
07
08:44:28

2023-11-
06
09:15:07

2023-11-
04
09:09:12

2023-11-
03
09:06:38

2023-11-
02
09:09:54

2023-11-
01
08:55:54

2023-10-
31
08:55:26

2023-10-
30
09:19:17

2023-10-
28
08:45:02

2023-10-
27
09:14:52

2023-10-
26
08:36:21

2023-11-
08
15:54:00

2023-11-
o7
15:38:17

2023-11-
06
15:50:23

2023-11-
04
15:39:37

2023-11-
03
15:41:47

2023-11-
02
15:33:53

2023-11-
01
15:37:07

2023-10-
31
15:45:16

2023-10-
30
15:52:41

2023-10-
28
15:51:06

2023-10-
27
15:41:52

2023-10-
26
15:46:53

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1234000.0

1489000.0

1404000.0

1345000.0

1146000.0

1204000.0

1028000.0

1326000.0

1516000.0

1201000.0

1105000.0

791000.0

2234000.0

2498000.0

2407000.0

2358000.0

2146000.0

2204000.0

2029000.0

2331000.0

2519000.0

2203000.0

2107000.0

1791000.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

169

168

167

166

165

164

163

162

4

2023-10-
25
09:05:14

2023-10-
24
09:34:40

2023-10-
23
09:20:05

2023-10-
21
08:48:04

2023-10-
20
09:23:12

2023-10-
19
09:36:19

2023-10-
18
09:06:34

2023-10-
17
09:15:59

2023-10-
25
15:46:44

2023-10-
24
15:23:37

2023-10-
23
15:57:11

2023-10-
21
15:41:15

2023-10-
20
16:00:32

2023-10-
19
15:43:52

2023-10-
18
15:43:04

2023-10-
17
15:50:44

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1832000.0

1309000.0

1156000.0

1127000.0

949000.0

934000.0

887000.0

1024000.0

2832000.0

2309000.0

2157000.0

2129000.0

1962000.0

1935000.0

1887000.0

2026000.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

B Footer content goes here.

6th March, 2026 02:45



