



## Tr Shiftlog

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
1	181	4	2023-11-08 09:20:02	2023-11-08 15:54:00	1000000.0	1234000.0	2234000.0	KSOSPD
2	180	4	2023-11-07 08:44:28	2023-11-07 15:38:17	1000000.0	1489000.0	2498000.0	KSOSPD
3	179	4	2023-11-06 09:15:07	2023-11-06 15:50:23	1000000.0	1404000.0	2407000.0	KSOSPD
4	178	4	2023-11-04 09:09:12	2023-11-04 15:39:37	1000000.0	1345000.0	2358000.0	KSOSPD
5	177	4	2023-11-03 09:06:38	2023-11-03 15:41:47	1000000.0	1146000.0	2146000.0	KSOSPD
6	176	4	2023-11-02 09:09:54	2023-11-02 15:33:53	1000000.0	1204000.0	2204000.0	KSOSPD
7	175	4	2023-11-01 08:55:54	2023-11-01 15:37:07	1000000.0	1028000.0	2029000.0	KSOSPD
8	174	4	2023-10-31 08:55:26	2023-10-31 15:45:16	1000000.0	1326000.0	2331000.0	KSOSPD
9	173	4	2023-10-30 09:19:17	2023-10-30 15:52:41	1000000.0	1516000.0	2519000.0	KSOSPD
10	172	4	2023-10-28 08:45:02	2023-10-28 15:51:06	1000000.0	1201000.0	2203000.0	KSOSPD
11	171	4	2023-10-27 09:14:52	2023-10-27 15:41:52	1000000.0	1105000.0	2107000.0	KSOSPD
12	170	4	2023-10-26 08:36:21	2023-10-26 15:46:53	1000000.0	791000.0	1791000.0	KSOSPD

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
13	169	4	2023-10-25 09:05:14	2023-10-25 15:46:44	1000000.0	1832000.0	2832000.0	KSOSPD
14	168	4	2023-10-24 09:34:40	2023-10-24 15:23:37	1000000.0	1309000.0	2309000.0	KSOSPD
15	167	4	2023-10-23 09:20:05	2023-10-23 15:57:11	1000000.0	1156000.0	2157000.0	KSOSPD
16	166	4	2023-10-21 08:48:04	2023-10-21 15:41:15	1000000.0	1127000.0	2129000.0	KSOSPD
17	165	4	2023-10-20 09:23:12	2023-10-20 16:00:32	1000000.0	949000.0	1962000.0	KSOSPD
18	164	4	2023-10-19 09:36:19	2023-10-19 15:43:52	1000000.0	934000.0	1935000.0	KSOSPD
19	163	4	2023-10-18 09:06:34	2023-10-18 15:43:04	1000000.0	887000.0	1887000.0	KSOSPD
20	162	4	2023-10-17 09:15:59	2023-10-17 15:50:44	1000000.0	1024000.0	2026000.0	KSOSPD